Memorial Day Couples Best Shot 2025

Couples Best Shot

To Par Total
““

O 00 6O A WDN P

NN RNNNNNNDRRRRR R R R R R
N0 0 WNRPOWWO®NOO-MWNLERO

NS

Tim Foss

Kirk Trede
Brian Huber
Powers

D Meinert
Morgan

Jake Lambrecht
Mura

Delong

Dave Frett

Phil Bladel
Richman

Carol Garner
Dick Busher
Keith Sanders
Wilson

Jess Brenner
Custis

Lindsey
Peterson

Ken Rohwedder
Logan Keese
Ronan

1 Neff

Deb Carter
Loren Reynolds
2 Neff
Schroeder

May 25, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

+1
+1
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
5
+7
+9
+13
+15
+37

62
63
64
67
70
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
74
75
75
75
76
76
77
79
81
85
87
109
NS

$100.00
$70.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$70.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$70.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$70.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00
$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $905.00


file:///v2tournaments/11682911448329109899?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300781
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584770855237
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584770855236
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584770855235
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584770855234
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300794
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584703746348
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584770855230
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584770855239
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300791
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584770855231
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300782
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300785
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300796
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300783
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300789
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584770855238
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300793
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300788
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300787
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584770855232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300786
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300784
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584770855233
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11683698584737300797

