

## Memorial Day Couples Best Shot 2025



May 25, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

## **Couples Best Shot**

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
1	Tim Foss	-13	59	\$100.00
2	Kirk Trede	-10	62	\$70.00
3	Brian Huber	-9	63	\$50.00
4	Powers	-8	64	\$0.00
5	D Meinert	-5	67	\$0.00
6	Morgan	-2	70	\$0.00
7	Jake Lambrecht	-1	71	\$0.00
8	Mura	-1	71	\$100.00
9	Delong	-1	71	\$70.00
10	Dave Frett	-1	71	\$50.00
11	Phil Bladel	Е	72	\$0.00
12	Richman	Е	72	\$0.00
13	Carol Garner	Е	72	\$0.00
14	Dick Busher	+1	73	\$0.00
15	Keith Sanders	+1	73	\$100.00
16	Wilson	+2	74	\$70.00
17	Jess Brenner	+3	75	\$50.00
18	Custis	+3	75	\$0.00
19	Lindsey	+3	75	\$0.00
20	Peterson	+4	76	\$0.00
21	Ken Rohwedder	+4	76	\$0.00
22	Logan Keese	+5	77	\$100.00
23	Ronan	+7	79	\$70.00
24	1 Neff	+9	81	\$50.00
25	Deb Carter	+13	85	\$0.00
26	Loren Reynolds	+15	87	\$0.00
27	2 Neff	+37	109	\$25.00
NS	Schroeder	-	NS	\$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$905.00